
Input	  to	  Tax	  filing	  for	  
10BitWorks	  2014
Classes

Attendance
Introduction to Computer Music: 
Interactive Systems and Live Coding Sat, January 11, 2014, 1pm – 4pm 15
Take it Apart and Make Art Day Sat, January 18, 2014, 1:30pm – 4:30pm 25
Witte Museum Family Build-it Day Sat, February 15, 2014, 8:30am – 3:00pm 100
Electronics Class Sat, February 22, 2014, 9am – 12pm 6
Electronics class Tue, February 25, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 7
take it apart @ SXSW Create Sat, March 8, 2014, 11am – 6pm 100
Geeks & Depression Panel Discussion Mon, March 10, 2014, 6pm – 8pm 17
SA 3Der's Meetup Tue, March 4, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 12
Electronics class Tue, March 4, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 5
Electronics class Tue, March 11, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 6
Electronics class Tue, March 18, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 7
Electronics class Tue, March 25, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 5
Electronics class Tue, April 1, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 6
Electronics class Tue, April 15, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 7
Electronics class Tue, April 22, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 5
Electronics class Tue, April 29, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 4
Electronics class Tue, April 29, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 11
3D Printer Beginners Class Tue, May 20, 2014, 6:30pm – 9:30pm 2 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  3D	  Tuesday
3D Tuesday Tue, May 27, 2014, 6:30pm – 9:30pm 2 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  3D	  Tuesday
3D Tuesday Tue, , 6:30pm – 9:30pm 4 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  3D	  Tuesday

dot dot dot dot dot dot
3D Tuesday Tue, , 6:30pm – 9:30pm 5 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  3D	  Tuesday
3D Tuesday Tue, , 6:30pm – 9:30pm 6 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  3D	  Tuesday
Solidworks class Tue, July 15, 2014, 6:30pm – 8:30pm 13
Key Signing Party, GnuPGP, public key 
encryption Sat, August 2, 2014, 12pm – 1pm 7
Solar San Antonio Talk Sat, August 2, 2014, 1:30pm – 3:00pm 21
Shapeoko Demo & 3D Printer Meetup Tue, September 23, 2014, 6:30pm – 7:30pm 37
Art in the AM Sat, November 8, 2014, 9am – 12pm 2 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  Art	  in	  the	  AM	  
Art in the AM Sat, December 6, 2014, 9am – 12pm 2 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  Art	  in	  the	  AM	  

dot dot dot dot dot dot
Art in the AM Sat, 9am – 12pm 2 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  Art	  in	  the	  AM	  
Art in the AM Sat, 9am – 12pm 3 This	  was	  the	  beginning	  of	  Art	  in	  the	  AM	  
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